
CET
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
13:00
13:00
13:15
13:30
13:45
13:45
14:00
14:00
14:15
14:30
14:45
15:00
15:15
15:30
15:30
15:45
15:45
16:00
16:15
16:30
16:45
17:00
17:15
17:15
17:30
17:30
17:45
18:00
18:15
18:15
18:30

Symposium 13

transmission properties of human
prion diseases 

Deciphering phenotypic variability and

Break

Intratumoral heterogeneity Dynamic aspects of amyloid-β

disease entities and pathogenesis

Symposium 10 Symposium 11 Symposium 12

12th European Congress of Neuropathology

PROGRAM STRUCTURE VIRTUAL ECNP - 3 CHANNEL STREAMING
Thursday, 3 June

Plenary talk 5;  Berge Minassian, USA
Polyglucosan storage in muscle and brain - 

Exhibit / Poster Viewing / Quick Pitches

ISN business meeting*

* ISN Council & Executive only (upon invitation)

Break

Plenary talk 6; Piero Parchi, Italy

Prizes and closure

Break

COVID-19 and neuropathology

Examination (EFN) in Europe
Neuropathology training, Courses and


	Torsdag

