12th European Congress of Neuropathology



PROGRAM STRUCTURE VIRTUAL ECNP - 3 CHANNEL STREAMING

CET	Thursday, 3 June			
11:30				
11:45				
12:00			ISN business meeting*	
12:15	E letter / Device March 1 of A tol. D	9.4	* ICN C	
12:30	Exhibit / Poster Viewing / Quick P	itcnes	* ISN Council & Executive only (upon invitation)	
12:45 13:00				
13:00	Plenary talk 5; Berge Minassian, USA			
13:15	Polyglucosan storage in muscle and brain -			
13:30	disease entities and pathogenesis			
13:45	·			
13:45	Break			
14:00				
14:00				
14:15 14:30				Symposium 12 Dynamic aspects of amyloid-β
14:30 14:45			posium 11 ral heterogeneity	
15:00	Examination (EFN) in Europe	IIItiatuilloi	arrieter ogeneity Dynamic aspects of annyloid-p	
15:15	Examination (ETN) in Europe			
15:30				
15:30	Break			
15:45	Diedk			
15:45				
16:00				
16:15	Cumposium 12			
16:30 16:45	Symposium 13 COVID-19 and neuropathology			
17:00	COVID-13 and neuropathology			
17:15				
17:15	Break			
17:30				
17:30	Plenary talk 6; Piero Parchi, Italy			
17:45	Deciphering phenotypic variability and			
18:00	transmission properties of human			
18:15 18:15	prion diseases			
18:15	Prizes and closure			
10.50				